
www.etulinktechnology.com

ETU-Link Technology CO., LTD.

Welcome to visit ETU !

Our continual pursuit is to win your moving!
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Introduction
ETU-Link engage in R&D, Production,   
Sales and Service, as one of the leading 
supplier on optical transceiver.
We have 1800㎡ dust-free plant (10,000 
class) , all the series SFP achieve mass
production,  month capacity have 
arrived at 80,000pcs. 
Currently our business covering Domesti
c sales and Oversea sales.
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History

ETU-Link devote to 100G module

ETU-Link extend the market for 40G QSFP   

2007

2009

2015

2017

ETU-Link started its business

ETU-Link focus on SFP production
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Structure

HR  &  
Admin

QCProductionSalesR&D

.
ETU-Link Technology Co., LTD

Financial Warehouse
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Scale

       Testing       Meeting     Production  

15%
10%

9%
6%

60%
In ETU-Link, we own a number of talents (30-50 peoples),  who are expe
rienced on the optical communication industry. Besides, we have advanc
ed production and testing facilities,mature technology, excellent sales
 service.
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Culture

Service
ØGood Faith
ØHigh Efficience
Reply the customer in 24 hours
Internal communication in 12 
hours give feedback

Management
Respect & Trust Customers and 

Employees

Value
ØTake charge of the Social 
   responsibility
ØSupport the customer get more 
   busienss
ØCreat a great environment for 
   every worker

Innovation
Professinal and focus on optical 

communication industry 

Concept 
Core
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Products

ETU-Link offer passvie 
components and optical 
transceiver .
The optical transceiver 
including 155M to 40G 
cover GBIC, SFP,Bidi SFP, 
SFP+,  XFP and X2, QSFP.

ETU-Link seriously  carry
out the QC policy ,  make 
sure  offer excellent product 
to customer 

With the market request’s in
creasing, Gigabit SFP and 1
0G SFP+ occupy the  bigge
st market portation, so ETU-
Link increase the product’s i
nventory.

Products QC System Advantage
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Optical transceiver

Gigabit SFP 40G QSFP 100G10G SFP+

Transceiver Classification
Data Rate:
155Mbps, 622Mbps, 1.25Gbps, 2.5Gbps, 4.5Gbps, 8Gbps, 10Gbps, 40Gbps, 100Gbps

Package: 
GBIC  SFP  Bidi SFP   SFP+   Bidi SFP+   XFP   X2   Xenpak   QSFP 
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ETU-Link Offer LC, SC, ST ,  
FC patch cord, the length ca
n be reached to 200meters.
It meet the customer’s       dif
ferent request.

Patch Cord

Optical Components

In order to support our customer business , we have strictly QC processing for 
 these product . 

Adapter

The pigtail incuding LC, SC, 
FC, ST connector, the 
special package with paper c
ard to protect the pigtail safe
ty. 

Pigtail

The adapter Insertion los
s is below 0.2dB, it meet 
the customer’s high stan
dard technical 
request.
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QC System

ETU-LINK passed ISO9001 
quality system certification, 
not only enhancing monitorin
g capability in the process of
production, but also passed 
the certification of ROHS, CE, 
FCC, TUV; the products        
quality have reached world    
class level; provide the produ
cts and service with quality  s
ystem protection .
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Advantage

ETU-Link seriously        
enforce the QC policy .
The optical transceiver 
products have 3 Years 
warranty. 

From the order requ-
est to shipment, ETU 
have assistant team
 to follow all steps , 
it make sure that 
offer the timely reply t
o customer.

We make some stock 
for big quantity products 
request, it will save the 
time for customer.
For the customer issue , 
we have the policy that 
reply it in 24 Hours.

ETU-Link won some 
valued customers’  
highly praise and 
currently our market 
have extended to
 Asia, Europe, North 
& South America.

Quality Service Timely Business+ +
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Sales Team 

We want to become the No. 1 in your heart!

ETU-Link

optical
 transceiver

optical compon
ents

Price Service

Customer

ETU-Link Technology Co., 
LTD.
Thanks for the company support, 
give us the development chance.

All of them For Customer
Thanks for our customer’s trusting, we will 
offer best service to every customer, supp

ort the customer business.

Sales team look for the blance 
between ETU and customer. 
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Partner

Thanks for our customer support ! 

Thanks for material partner support ! 
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Market

ETU-Link Technology Co., LTD.

We have some customer in these regions, the market will continously develop.
Hope the customer will change stronger tigether with us in future!

South America

North America

Oceania

ASIA
Middle
East

Africa

EUROPE



THANK YOU

The busines will more and more by
 customer’s surpport!

We will improve ourself to support the
 customer business!

Fighting！

Look forward to your suggestions!


